
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
32 

127 
52 
97 
41 

822 
8 

200 
85 

260 
42 
13 
44 

959 
999 
86 
7 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

Panigale 

P 

P 

STK 

E 

P 

E 

E 

E 

Panigale 

Panigale 

P 

P 

Name 
Fausto "Granton Gallay" 
Ton Kawakami 
Rafael Rigueiro 
José Duarte 
Massao Nishimoto 
Niko Ramos 
Daniel Mendonça 
Cristiano Souza 
Gustavo da Silveira "Gão" 
Matheus Barbosa 
Henrique Daniel 
Luis Ferraz  
Breno Barbosa 
Eduardo Domingues 
Rodrigo Simon 
Walyson Trautenmuller 
Lucas Dezeró 

Overall BestTm 
1:42.446 
1:42.901 
1:44.267 
1:45.613 
1:45.703 
1:46.161 
1:46.353 
1:47.540 
1:47.675 
1:47.742 
1:48.019 
1:48.386 
1:50.516 
1:50.605 
1:50.768 
1:58.817 
2:00.844 

Diff 

0.455 
1.821 
3.167 
3.257 
3.715 
3.907 
5.094 
5.229 
5.296 
5.573 
5.940 
8.070 
8.159 
8.322 

16.371 
18.398 

Gap 

0.455 
1.366 
1.346 
0.090 
0.458 
0.192 
1.187 
0.135 
0.067 
0.277 
0.367 
2.130 
0.089 
0.163 
8.049 
2.027 

In Session 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
1o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Ducati Panigale 959 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Ducati Panigale 959 

Ducati Panigale 959 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Yamaha Racing  
Yamaha Racing  
PRT - Pitico Race Team  
Kawasaki Racing Team 
Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 
HB Automotive/Duda Racing Team 
Mpn Racing  
Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 
Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 
Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 
Qatar Racing Team Brasil 
Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 
PRT - Pitico Race Team  
Colorado Doctor Racing Team 
Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Alemão Pneus 
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    5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
SuperSport/Stock 600/959 Panigale Cup 

CONSOLIDADO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 
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